Governors’ Attendance at Meetings 2024 – 2025

	Governor
	Position
	15.10.2024
	03.12.2024
	04.02.2025
	25.03.2025
	20.05.2025
	21.07.2025

	Claire Lawton
	Headteacher
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Carolyn William
	Chair of Governors + Co-Opted
	
	
	
	
	x
	

	Stephen Hennessey
	Vice Chair of Governors
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Kathryn Bullivant
	Co-Opted 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jake Smith
	Parent Governor
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pamela Lucido
	Community
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Simon Carroll
	Co-Opted
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Carla Bonner
	Co-Opted
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Claire Roper
	Staff Governor
	
	
	
	
	x
	

	Lorraine Browne
	DHT Associate Governor
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	x




